ICAO Regional Aviation Safety Group — Pan America
(RASG-PA) Aviation Safety Seminar
Fort Lauderdale, United States, 21 — 22 March 2017

Agenda

AGENDA

DAY1:

TIME SESSION
9.00am Welcome
9.30am ICAO Leadership

10.00am

10.45am
11.00am

11.45am

12.15pm
01.30pm

02.15pm

03.00pm
03:15pm

04:00pm

(Key Note Speaker)
ICAO-RASG-PA Safety

Break — Provided by ICARO Flight Training

Embraer-Impact of Culture in
Modern CRM

Embraer- Continuous Descent
Flight Angle, challenges in
mindset

Lunch

ALTA IATA Trend Sharing
Program AITSP (Powered by
IATA’s FDX)

IFATCA — ATC Safety
Presentation

Break — Provided by TBD
FAA- Preventing Runway

Excursions thru the
improvement of runway
environments

Closing

0]

Speakers
Dan Ramirez, Embraer

ICAO Headquarters

Romy Gallegos ICAO Technical

Safety Representative

Paulo Marcelo Ribeiro, Embraer
Head of Air Safety

Embraer NAM/CAR Region
Dan Ramirez, Embraer

Air Safety Officer

Embraer NAM/CAR Region

Santiago Saltos

Industry Affairs Assistant Director
ALTA

Christopher D. Herbert

Miami Center Safety

Representative

FAA Office of Airport Safety



ICAO Regional Aviation Safety Group — Pan America

(RASG-PA) Aviation Safety Seminar

Fort Lauderdale, United States, 21 — 22 March 2017

AGENDA
DAY2:

TIME
09.00am
09.05am

09.50am

10.20am
10.35am

11.05am

12.00pm
01.00pm

01.30pm

02.00pm

Agenda
SESSION
Welcome
Social Network analysis in the aviation

system as a proactive method for
emergency response planning

FSF -GO Around Flight Safety Foundation
Study

Break — Provided by TBD
Broward College- Aviation Workforce

Challenges and Solutions

ERAU- Aviation Safety Culture

Lunch

FIT — GA Traffic Avoidance Safety

Presentation

LSC on IFR/VFR conflict mitigations

Closing — (Q&A with all speakers )

Speakers
Dan Ramirez, Embraer

ICAO Headquarters

Mark Miller V.P. Technical
Flight Safety Foundation

Sean Gallagan, PH.D

Broward College

Kenneth Witcher, PH.D
Embry-Riddle

Capt. Greg Fox

Florida Institute of Technology

Miami Center (FAA)



